
Course of study for a concentration in  
PGA Golf Management 3.1 

*suggested course of study* 
 

  

Freshman Year 
 
EN 
MA 
BIO 
 
BIS 
MKT 
 

 
1103 
1313 
1023 
___3 
1012 
2211 
 

Fall Semester 
English Composition I 
College Algebra (or higher) 
Plants and Humans with Lab 
Fine Art Elective 
Business Information Systems 
PGA Golf Management Seminar 
(Qualifying Level) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
 

 
EN 
MA 
 
 
MKT 

 
1113 
1613 
___3 
___3 
2213 

Spring Semester 
English Composition II 
Business Calculus (or higher) 
Behavioral Science Elective 
Humanities Elective 
PGA Golf Facility Management I 
(Facility Management I, PGA Game 
Seminars) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
 

  Total Credits  15  Total Credits 15 
CP 2103  First Work Semester (Summer) 

 
Sophomore Year 

 
ACC 
EC 
BL 
PS 
MKT 
 

 
2013 
2113 
2413 
1113 
2223 

Fall Semester 
Financial Accounting 
Principles of Macroeconomics 
Legal Environment of Business 
American Government 
Introduction to Golf Instruction  
(Teaching/Player Development I) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
 

 
ACC 
EC 
BQA 
 
CO 
MKT 

 
2023 
2123 
2113 
___3 
1013 
2243 

Spring Semester 
Managerial Accounting 
Principles of Microeconomics 
Business Statistical Methods I 
Natural Science with lab 
Introduction to Communication 
PGA Golf Facility Management II 
(Facility Management II) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

  Total Credits  15  Total Credits 18 
CP 2203  Second Work Semester (Summer)  CP 3303 Third Work Semester (Fall) 

 
Junior Year 

 
 
BIS 
BQA 
MKT 
MKT 
 

 
___3 
3233 
3123 
3013 
2233 

Spring Semester 
Humanities Elective 
Management Information Systems 
Business Statistical Methods II 
Principles of Marketing 
Intermediate Golf Instruction 
(Teaching/Player Development II, 
PGA Game Seminars) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

 
MKT 
FIN 
 
MGT 
 
 

 
3323 
3123 
___3 
3113 

Summer Term I and II 
International Logistics 
Financial Management 
International Elective 
Principles of Management 
 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
 

  Total Credits  15  Total Credits 12 
       

Senior Year 
 
MGT 
MKT 
MKT 
MKT 
MKT 
MKT 
 

 
3213 
3213 
4413 
___3 
4533 
2253 
 

Fall Semester 
Organizational Communication 
Retailing 
Consumer Behavior 
Marketing Elective 
Marketing Research 
Advanced Golf Instruction 
(Teaching/Player Development III, 
PGA Game Seminars) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
 

 
GB 
MKT 
MKT 
MGT 
MKT 

 
4853 
___3 
___3 
3513 
4433 

Fall Semester 
Business Policy 
Marketing Elective 
Marketing Elective 
Human Resource Management 
Golf Operations Management 
(Facility Management III, Business 
Simulation) 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
 
 
 

  Total Credits 
 

 17  Total Credits 16 

CP 3403  Fourth Work Semester (Spring)  CP 4503 Fifth Work Semester (Summer) 

123 credits are required for graduation 


