Course of study for a concentration in PGA Golf Management 3.1 *suggested course of study*

		<u> </u>		T 7			
			reshma	ın Year		~ . ~	
		Fall Semester				Spring Semester	
EN	1103	English Composition I	3	EN	1113	English Composition II	3
MA	1313	College Algebra (or higher)	3	MA	1613	Business Calculus (or higher)	3
BIO	1023	Plants and Humans with Lab	3		3	Behavioral Science Elective	3
	3	Fine Art Elective	3		3	Humanities Elective	3
BIS	$\overline{1012}$	Business Information Systems	2	MKT	$\overline{2213}$	PGA Golf Facility Management I	3
MKT	2211	PGA Golf Management Seminar	1			(Facility Management I, PGA Game	
		(Qualifying Level)				Seminars)	
		Total Credits	15			Total Credits	15
CP	2103	First Work Semester (Summer)	10			Total Civalis	10
CI	2103	That Work Semester (Summer)					
		So	ophomo	re Year			
		Fall Semester	· I·			Spring Semester	
ACC	2013	Financial Accounting	3	ACC	2023	Managerial Accounting	3
EC	2113	Principles of Macroeconomics	3	EC	2123	Principles of Microeconomics	3
BL	2413	Legal Environment of Business	3	BQA	2113	Business Statistical Methods I	3
PS	1113	American Government	3	DQII	3	Natural Science with lab	3
MKT	2223	Introduction to Golf Instruction	3	CO	$\overline{1013}$	Introduction to Communication	3
IVIIXI	2223	(Teaching/Player Development I)	3	MKT	2243	PGA Golf Facility Management II	3
		(Teaching/Trayer Development I)		IVIIXI	2273	(Facility Management II)	3
		Total Credits	15			Total Credits	18
CP	2203	Second Work Semester (Summer)	15	CP	3303	Third Work Semester (Fall)	10
CP	2203	Second work Semester (Summer)		Cr	3303	Tillid Work Selliester (Fall)	
			Junior	Year			
		Spring Semester	Junior	Year		Summer Term I and II	
	3	Spring Semester Humanities Elective			3323	Summer Term I and II International Logistics	3
RIS	$\frac{3}{3233}$	Humanities Elective	3	MKT	3323 3123	International Logistics	3
BIS BOA	3233	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems	3 3		3123	International Logistics Financial Management	3
BQA	3233 3123	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II	3 3 3	MKT FIN	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective	3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing	3 3 3 3	MKT	3123	International Logistics Financial Management	3
BQA	3233 3123	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction	3 3 3	MKT FIN	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective	3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II,	3 3 3 3	MKT FIN	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective	3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars)	3 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management	3 3 3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II,	3 3 3 3	MKT FIN	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective	3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars)	3 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management	3 3 3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars)	3 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management	3 3 3
BQA MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester	3 3 3 3 3 5 15	MKT FIN MGT	3123	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester	3 3 3
BQA MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication	3 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT	3123 3 3113	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT	3123 3 3113 4853 3	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior 3 3	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT MGT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3513	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3 4533	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective Marketing Research	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management Golf Operations Management	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective Marketing Research Advanced Golf Instruction	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT MGT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3513	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management Golf Operations Management (Facility Management III, Business)	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3 4533	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective Marketing Research Advanced Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development III,	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT MGT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3513	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management Golf Operations Management	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3 4533	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective Marketing Research Advanced Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development III, PGA Game Seminars)	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT MGT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3513	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management Golf Operations Management (Facility Management III, Business Simulation)	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3 4533	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective Marketing Research Advanced Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development III,	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior 3 3 3 3	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT MGT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3513	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management Golf Operations Management (Facility Management III, Business)	3 3 3 12
BQA MKT MKT MGT MKT MKT MKT	3233 3123 3013 2233 3213 3213 4413 3 4533	Humanities Elective Management Information Systems Business Statistical Methods II Principles of Marketing Intermediate Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development II, PGA Game Seminars) Total Credits Fall Semester Organizational Communication Retailing Consumer Behavior Marketing Elective Marketing Research Advanced Golf Instruction (Teaching/Player Development III, PGA Game Seminars)	3 3 3 3 3 15 Senior	MKT FIN MGT Year GB MKT MKT MGT	3123 3 3113 4853 3 3513	International Logistics Financial Management International Elective Principles of Management Total Credits Fall Semester Business Policy Marketing Elective Marketing Elective Human Resource Management Golf Operations Management (Facility Management III, Business Simulation)	3 3 3 12